Remarks: Additional agreements on product delivery are possible 

Accepted by : 

Very truly yours 

Signature :  

HS NO. Commodity / Specification Quantity Unit Price Amount 

6802939000 marble and granite stones 125 ming m2 USD 10 1 250 000 

- 

- 

Total Amount:  One million two hundred and fifty thousand dollars